
#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Renatta Heintz SR ABILENE HI 12.08  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 Marley Bittel SO HOISINGTO 12.22  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 Lillie Ledford SO BUHLER HIG 12.52  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 Sofia Spies FR BUHLER HIG 12.58  (NW) 4(4) 4

5 Braelyn Whittaker FR SMOKY VAL 12.95  (NW) 4(5) 2

6 Zora Carver SO SMOKY VAL 13.01  (NW) 2(1) 1

7 Avery Kueker FR CONCORDIA 13.02  (NW) 2(2)

8 Emma Wehrmeister SR CHAPMAN H 13.17  (NW) 2(3)

9 Camryn Goertz SR BUHLER HIG 13.20  (NW) 4(6)

10 Madalyn Bowers SO CONCORDIA 13.27  (NW) 3(1)

11 Adri McLeod JR MCPHERSO 13.27  (NW) 4(7)

12 Lainey Peschka JR ELLSWORTH 13.28  (NW) 3(2)

13 Brooklyn Louden FR SCOTT COM 13.28  (NW) 3(3)

14 Asiah Johnson SO SOUTHEAST 13.33  (NW) 4(8)

15 Kaidee Winklepleck FR PRATT HIGH 13.60  (NW) 3(4)

15 Reese Merlau SR HOISINGTO 13.60  (NW) 3(4)

17 Gabriella Cervantes SO PRATT HIGH 13.61  (NW) 3(6)

18 Danica Hicks SR ELLSWORTH 13.64  (NW) 1(1)

19 Amara Dossett SO MCPHERSO 13.67  (NW) 3(7)

20 Tylee Wilson SO MCPHERSO 13.68  (NW) 3(8)

21 Airiana Wogomon JR CONCORDIA 13.79  (NW) 1(2)

22 Annie Waite SO ABILENE HI 13.90  (NW) 2(4)

23 Reese Ballard FR PRATT HIGH 13.99  (NW) 2(5)

24 Cambree Obermeyer FR CHAPMAN H 14.01  (NW) 1(3)

25 MaLaney Brantley SR ELLSWORTH 14.23  (NW) 2(6)

26 Sofia Ortiz JR HUTCHINSO 14.78  (NW) 1(4)

27 Claire Gust FR HUTCHINSO 14.82  (NW) 1(5)

28 Tianna Lutters JR HOISINGTO 14.86  (NW) 2(7)

29 Andriana Flores JR HUTCHINSO 15.61  (NW) 1(6)

30 Hailey Bender FR SMOKY VAL 16.70  (NW) 1(7)

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Renatta Heintz SR ABILENE HI 26.47  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 Lillie Ledford SO BUHLER HIG 26.58  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 Kinleigh Wren JR SCOTT COM 27.62  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 Adri McLeod JR MCPHERSO 27.89  (NW) 3(1) 4

5 Jenna Lackey JR BUHLER HIG 28.00  (NW) 4(4) 2

6 Braelyn Whittaker FR SMOKY VAL 28.13  (NW) 4(5) 1

7 Zora Carver SO SMOKY VAL 28.31  (NW) 4(6)

8 Kaidee Winklepleck FR PRATT HIGH 28.54  (NW) 3(2)

9 Avery Kueker FR CONCORDIA 28.61  (NW) 3(3)

10 Kinly Place FR ELLSWORTH 29.04  (NW) 3(4)

11 Lillian Nuss SO CONCORDIA 29.05  (NW) 4(7)

12 Amara Dossett SO MCPHERSO 29.43  (NW) 3(5)

13 Jaycie Falcon FR SMOKY VAL 29.48  (NW) 2(1)

#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
14 Gabriella Cervantes SO PRATT HIGH 29.68  (NW) 3(6)

15 Airiana Wogomon JR CONCORDIA 29.74  (NW) 3(7)

16 Annie Waite SO ABILENE HI 30.58  (NW) 3(8)

17 McKenna Christiansen FR MCPHERSO 30.70  (NW) 2(2)

18 Reese Ballard FR PRATT HIGH 30.73  (NW) 2(3)

19 Cambree Obermeyer FR CHAPMAN H 31.22  (NW) 2(4)

20 Alyssa Guajardo FR HUTCHINSO 31.30  (NW) 2(5)

21 Tianna Lutters JR HOISINGTO 33.79  (NW) 1(1)

22 Alianna Mikulecky FR ELLSWORTH 34.25  (NW) 1(2)

23 Claire Gust FR HUTCHINSO 34.26  (NW) 1(3)

24 Andriana Flores JR HUTCHINSO 35.24  (NW) 1(4)

25 Ashlyn Rodriguez SR ELLSWORTH 35.69  (NW) 1(5)

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Lillie Ledford SO BUHLER HIG 59.46 3(1) 10

2 Regan Duran SO SOUTHEAST 1:03.39 3(2) 8

3 Wendy Candia SR PRATT HIGH 1:03.44 3(3) 6

4 Milea Friesen FR SMOKY VAL 1:05.28 2(1) 4

5 Kinly Place FR ELLSWORTH 1:05.83 2(2) 2

6 Adelyn Fields SR PRATT HIGH 1:06.17 3(4) 1

7 Callie Novotny FR PRATT HIGH 1:06.47 3(5)

8 Sophia Eyer SO SMOKY VAL 1:06.86 3(6)

9 Izabel Backhus SR MCPHERSO 1:07.78 3(7)

10 Isabella Rivera FR BUHLER HIG 1:07.83 2(3)

11 Brinna Flax FR SMOKY VAL 1:08.23 2(4)

12 Gracia Peterson JR SMOKY VAL 1:08.45 1(1)

13 Belle Trout JR SCOTT COM 1:08.78 2(5)

14 Lillian Nuss SO CONCORDIA 1:08.80 3(8)

15 Ava Metro SO CONCORDIA 1:09.64 2(6)

16 Addison  Hanzlick SO HOISINGTO 1:10.42 2(7)

17 McKenna Christiansen FR MCPHERSO 1:11.14 1(2)

18 Marlee Vanmeter FR CONCORDIA 1:11.27 2(8)

19 Trinity Graves FR HOISINGTO 1:11.38 1(3)

20 Ari Prose SO MCPHERSO 1:13.01 1(4)

21 Clara Robinson FR HUTCHINSO 1:16.27 1(5)

22 Alyssa Guajardo FR HUTCHINSO 1:17.03 1(6)

23 Hannah Khan JR BUHLER HIG 1:22.37 1(7)

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Esther Clark Pavlovich SR SMOKY VAL 2:25.05 2(1) 10

2 Laney Reiff JR BUHLER HIG 2:25.81 2(2) 8

3 Piper Brown SO SOUTHEAST 2:29.40 2(3) 6

4 Kamryn Duecy JR PRATT HIGH 2:33.52 2(4) 4

5 Jade Wilson FR ABILENE HI 2:34.29 2(5) 2
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 Cali Augustine SR SOUTHEAST 2:34.80 2(6) 1

7 Rylie Jessup JR CONCORDIA 2:36.10 2(7)

8 Taytum Reed SR SMOKY VAL 2:36.59 2(8)

9 Lola Rock SO ABILENE HI 2:36.75 2(9)

10 Brystal Roberts FR PRATT HIGH 2:37.77 1(1)

11 Ava Koster SR BUHLER HIG 2:40.09 2(10)

12 Ada Prose SR MCPHERSO 2:44.97 2(11)

13 Tristin Compton SO HOISINGTO 2:48.43 1(2)

14 Kayla Porter SR MCPHERSO 2:49.09 2(12)

15 Gracia Peterson JR SMOKY VAL 2:52.36 1(3)

16 Eliza Jex FR MCPHERSO 2:54.82 1(4)

17 Sage Gray FR ELLSWORTH 2:55.28 1(5)

18 Kinsey Thurlow JR CHAPMAN H 2:57.31 1(6)

19 Carly Thurlow JR CHAPMAN H 2:59.26 1(7)

20 Kami Winderlin JR SCOTT COM 2:59.64 1(8)

21 Natalya Christy SR ABILENE HI 3:05.39 1(9)

22 Allison Johnson JR BUHLER HIG 3:05.54 1(10)

23 Brooklyn Lackey FR ELLSWORTH 3:18.73 1(11)

#10 Women's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Esther Clark Pavlovich SR SMOKY VAL 5:39.90 10

2 Hope Willems JR SMOKY VAL 5:55.08 8

3 Corbin Starkweather SO BUHLER HIG 6:01.62 6

4 Anna Jackson SO SOUTHEAST 6:02.57 4

5 Eva Ramey SR MCPHERSO 6:13.13 2

6 Ava McGraw FR SOUTHEAST 6:22.34 1

7 Josie Wilson FR ABILENE HI 6:22.92

8 Reesa Whorton JR MCPHERSO 6:30.13

9 Emma Chaput SO SMOKY VAL 6:34.42

10 Eliza Jex FR MCPHERSO 6:50.08

11 Allison Johnson JR BUHLER HIG 7:02.47

12 Aneesa Courson SO BUHLER HIG 7:18.42

13 Reese Grothusen SO ELLSWORTH 7:37.78

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Lexi Patterson SR MCPHERSO 12:24.49 10

2 Hope Willems JR SMOKY VAL 12:31.57 8

3 Molly Ehrlich SO ELLSWORTH 12:39.53 6

4 Ava McGraw FR SOUTHEAST 12:59.88 4

5 Arissa Cathey SR ABILENE HI 13:00.15 2

6 Belle Trout JR SCOTT COM 13:18.54 1

7 Anna Jackson SO SOUTHEAST 13:33.32

8 Eva Ramey SR MCPHERSO 13:45.61

9 Emma Chaput SO SMOKY VAL 13:51.73

#12 Women's 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
10 Reesa Whorton JR MCPHERSO 13:57.28

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Elliana Smith JR SOUTHEAST 16.05  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Charlize Cash JR CONCORDIA 16.83  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Caiyra Heinlein SO BUHLER HIG 16.88  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Tessa Herrman FR ABILENE HI 16.94  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Kinsey Harold FR MCPHERSO 17.85  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Aaliyah Leving FR BUHLER HIG 17.98  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 Jessa Schultz SR ELLSWORTH 18.47  (NW) 1(2)

8 Elley Paulson JR MCPHERSO 18.49  (NW) 2(6)

9 Kynder Welch SO HOISINGTO 18.83  (NW) 2(7)

10 Ali Madero SO SMOKY VAL 19.13  (NW) 2(8)

11 Kylee Bradshaw JR BUHLER HIG 20.81  (NW) 1(3)

12 Madison Henning SO HOISINGTO 21.18  (NW) 1(4)

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Charlize Cash JR CONCORDIA 48.50 3(1) 10

2 Elliana Smith JR SOUTHEAST 49.89 3(2) 8

3 Brailey Cook FR SCOTT COM 51.03 3(3) 6

4 Caiyra Heinlein SO BUHLER HIG 52.28 3(4) 4

5 Kit Barbieri SO ABILENE HI 52.78 3(5) 2

6 Quinn Thibault SR PRATT HIGH 52.92 3(6) 1

7 Madison Henning SO HOISINGTO 53.06 1(1)

8 Ali Madero SO SMOKY VAL 53.49 3(7)

9 Abigail Gaston JR CHAPMAN H 54.02 1(2)

10 Sabella Regier SO BUHLER HIG 54.20 1(3)

11 Tessa Herrman FR ABILENE HI 54.25 3(8)

12 Lainey Peschka JR ELLSWORTH 54.46 2(1)

13 Josie Leeds SR SOUTHEAST 54.97 2(2)

14 Jessa Schultz SR ELLSWORTH 56.55 2(3)

15 Aaliyah Leving FR BUHLER HIG 57.06 1(4)

Averyl Cline SO PRATT HIGH DQ 1

#20 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PRATT HIGH SCHOOL (A) 51.74 2(1) 10

2 SOUTHEAST OF SALINE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 51.84 2(2) 8

3 BUHLER HIGH SCHOOL (A) 51.89 2(3) 6

4 CONCORDIA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 51.96 2(4) 4

5 SCOTT COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 52.27 1(1) 2

6 SMOKY VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 52.31 2(5) 1

7 HOISINGTON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 52.41 2(6)

8 MCPHERSON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 52.67 2(7)

9 CHAPMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 52.95 2(8)
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#20 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 ELLSWORTH HIGH SCHOOL (A) 57.68 1(2)

11 HUTCHINSON-TRINITY CATHOLIC HIGH SCH 58.38 1(3)

#58 4 X 100 Girls Rumble Relay
Pl Team Time
1 CHAPMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 57.67

2 SOUTHEAST OF SALINE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 1:01.81

#22 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BUHLER HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:16.20 2(1) 10

2 PRATT HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:21.01 2(2) 8

3 SOUTHEAST OF SALINE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:21.58 1(1) 6

4 CHAPMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:22.42 1(2) 4

5 SMOKY VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:23.17 1(3) 2

6 HOISINGTON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:23.34 2(3) 1

7 MCPHERSON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:25.63 2(4)

8 CONCORDIA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 4:27.44 2(5)

#24 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 MCPHERSON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 10:27.97 10

2 SCOTT COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 10:41.86 8

3 SMOKY VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 10:49.56 6

4 CONCORDIA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 11:11.79 4

5 CHAPMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 11:26.38 2

6 BUHLER HIGH SCHOOL (A) 11:42.11 1

7 ELLSWORTH HIGH SCHOOL (A) 12:38.69

#26 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Elliana Smith JR SOUTHEAST5' 4" 10

2J Trista Spitler JR SMOKY VAL 4' 10" 7

2J Ava Koster SR BUHLER HIG4' 10" 7

4J Gabi Lange SO CONCORDIA4' 10" 4

5 Avery Kueker FR CONCORDIA4' 8" 2

6J Ali Madero SO SMOKY VAL 4' 4" 1

7J Madison Henning SO HOISINGTO 4' 4"

8J Brylie Ricketts FR SMOKY VAL 4' 4"

9J Trinity Graves FR HOISINGTO 4' 4"

Clara Robinson FR HUTCHINSO NH

#28 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Jenna Lackey JR BUHLER HIG10' 7" 10

2J Khloe Blackwell JR BUHLER HIG9' 6" 8

3J Gabi Lange SO CONCORDIA9' 6" 6

#28 Women's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
4J Rionae Sanchez SR PRATT HIGH 9' 0" 4

5J Ceeley Friesen JR SMOKY VAL 9' 0" 2

6J Adelynn Kirkpatrick JR CHAPMAN H 8' 6" 1

7J Keely Kindel SR CONCORDIA8' 6"

8J Josie Wilson FR ABILENE HI 8' 6"

9J Jade Wilson FR ABILENE HI 8' 6"

10J Taya Rowley SR CHAPMAN H 8' 6"

11 Sabella Regier SO BUHLER HIG8' 0"

11 Trinity McWhorter SO CONCORDIA8' 0"

11 Annabelle Gonzalez SO HOISINGTO 8' 0"

14 Grace Klockner JR ABILENE HI 7' 0"

14 Miette Kaiser SO HOISINGTO 7' 0"

14 Tylee Wilson SO MCPHERSO 7' 0"

14 Jaycie Falcon FR SMOKY VAL 7' 0"

14 Trinity Graves FR HOISINGTO 7' 0"

19 Hadleigh Hicks FR ELLSWORTH6' 6"

19 Khloe Kinsley SO ELLSWORTH6' 6"

Claire Gust FR HUTCHINSO NH

#30 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Sofia Spies FR BUHLER HIG17' 9"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Andi Buschbom JR MCPHERSO 17' 3"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Christina Wingo SR SOUTHEAST16' 81 /4  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Callie Novotny FR PRATT HIGH 16' 1"  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Trista Spitler JR SMOKY VAL 15' 11"  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Marlee Vanmeter FR CONCORDIA15' 81 /4  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 Addysyn Keller FR BUHLER HIG15' 2"  (NW) 2(7)

8 Claire Wasylk SR CHAPMAN H 15' 01 /2  (NW) 2(8)

9 Kaidee Winklepleck FR PRATT HIGH 14' 11"  (NW) 1(1)

10 Josie Baer SO CHAPMAN H 14' 91 /4  (NW) 2(9)

11 Alyssa Guajardo FR HUTCHINSO 14' 73 /4  (NW) 2(10)

12 Kynder Welch SO HOISINGTO 14' 71 /4  (NW) 2(11)

13 Brylie Ricketts FR SMOKY VAL 14' 61 /4  (NW) 1(2)

14 Reese Ballard FR PRATT HIGH 14' 31 /2  (NW) 1(3)

15 Echo Clark JR SMOKY VAL 14' 21 /4  (NW) 1(4)

16 Aubrey Stahlman SR CONCORDIA14' 03 /4  (NW) 1(5)

17 Asia Garcia SR CONCORDIA14' 01 /2  (NW) 1(6)

18 Asiah Johnson SO SOUTHEAST13' 51 /2  (NW) 1(7)

19 Kara Friesen JR BUHLER HIG13' 33 /4  (NW) 1(8)

20 Laeya Beck FR HOISINGTO 13' 31 /2  (NW) 1(9)

21 Kiya Schultz FR ELLSWORTH13' 23 /4  (NW) 1(10)

22 Hailey Bender FR SMOKY VAL 9' 01 /2  (NW) 1(11)
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#32 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Trista Spitler JR SMOKY VAL 35' 6"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Charlize Cash JR CONCORDIA34' 101 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Kinley Wilkens SO HOISINGTO 34' 01 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Claire Wasylk SR CHAPMAN H 34' 0"  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Christina Wingo SR SOUTHEAST33' 111 /2  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Brylie Ricketts FR SMOKY VAL 32' 8"  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 Braelyn Whittaker FR SMOKY VAL 32' 41 /2  (NW) 1(2)

8 Addysyn Keller FR BUHLER HIG32' 11 /2  (NW) 2(6)

9 Aaliyah Leving FR BUHLER HIG31' 2"  (NW) 2(7)

10 Kit Barbieri SO ABILENE HI 30' 3"  (NW) 2(8)

11 Kamri Shipman JR MCPHERSO 29' 8"  (NW) 1(3)

12 Laeya Beck FR HOISINGTO 29' 51 /4  (NW) 1(4)

13 Elley Paulson JR MCPHERSO 29' 41 /4  (NW) 1(5)

14 Aubrey Stahlman SR CONCORDIA29' 3"  (NW) 1(6)

15 Echo Clark JR SMOKY VAL 29' 01 /4  (NW) 1(7)

16 Ryann Eastes SR PRATT HIGH 28' 91 /2  (NW) 1(8)

17 Brooklyn Louden FR SCOTT COM 27' 51 /2  (NW) 1(9)

18 Kiya Schultz FR ELLSWORTH26' 01 /2  (NW) 1(10)

#34 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Suttyn Douglas JR SOUTHEAST33' 9" 2(1) 10

2 Neveah Graves SO HOISINGTO 31' 5" 2(2) 8

3 Aidan Howard JR BUHLER HIG30' 6" 2(3) 6

4 Emilee Ediger SR ABILENE HI 30' 1" 2(4) 4

5 Jiamilett  Rodriguez SR SCOTT COM 30' 01 /4 2(5) 2

6 Brynn Littlejohn SO MCPHERSO 30' 0" 2(6) 1

7 Charley Baxter SR BUHLER HIG29' 8" 2(7)

8 Ciara Edwards JR ABILENE HI 29' 63 /4 2(8)

9 Morgan McGreevy SO PRATT HIGH 29' 53 /4 2(9)

10 Megan Trout SR SCOTT COM 29' 2" 2(10)

11 Reagan Hansen JR ELLSWORTH29' 0" 1(1)

12 Danielle Steele SR BUHLER HIG28' 8" 1(2)

13 Emma Breen JR SMOKY VAL 27' 11" 1(3)

14 Jori Letourneau JR CONCORDIA27' 10" 1(4)

15 Brielle Robson FR ELLSWORTH27' 6" 1(5)

16 Reese Whitehair JR CHAPMAN H 26' 111 /2 1(6)

17 Kami Winderlin JR SCOTT COM 26' 13 /4 1(7)

18 Hope Dannefer SO ABILENE HI 26' 1" 1(8)

19 Brooklyn Newell SO ELLSWORTH25' 101 /2 1(9)

20 Ryann Eastes SR PRATT HIGH 25' 81 /2 1(10)

21 Cienna Maskil SO HUTCHINSO 23' 93 /4 1(11)

22 Marlie Johnson JR CONCORDIA23' 91 /2 2(11)

23 Claire Palmquist FR SMOKY VAL 21' 11 /2 1(12)

24 Gillian Schleltzbaum SR HUTCHINSO 20' 91 /2 2(12)

#36 Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Abigail Gaston JR CHAPMAN H 105' 10" 2(1) 10

2 Megan Trout SR SCOTT COM 103' 5" 2(2) 8

3 Suttyn Douglas JR SOUTHEAST102' 8" 2(3) 6

4 Morgan McGreevy SO PRATT HIGH 97' 1" 1(1) 4

5 Reagan Hansen JR ELLSWORTH94' 3" 2(4) 2

6 Aidan Howard JR BUHLER HIG91' 1" 2(5) 1

7 Sophia Homolka SO ELLSWORTH89' 9" 2(6)

8 Jane Magie SO ELLSWORTH88' 5" 1(2)

9 Charley Baxter SR BUHLER HIG87' 6" 1(3)

10 Brynn Littlejohn SO MCPHERSO 87' 4" 2(7)

11 Eilley Cost SO HUTCHINSO 85' 6" 2(8)

12 Cora Merritt SO CHAPMAN H 85' 0" 2(9)

13 Jori Letourneau JR CONCORDIA84' 4" 1(4)

14 Savannah Valenzuela JR CHAPMAN H 80' 3" 2(10)

15 Addison  Hanzlick SO HOISINGTO 79' 0" 2(11)

16 Marlie Johnson JR CONCORDIA76' 4" 2(12)

17 Emilee Ediger SR ABILENE HI 75' 7" 1(5)

18 Neveah Graves SO HOISINGTO 69' 4" 1(6)

18 Emma Breen JR SMOKY VAL 69' 4" 1(6)

20 Emery Lady SO ABILENE HI 68' 4" 2(13)

21 Claire Palmquist FR SMOKY VAL 65' 4" 1(8)

22 Miette Kaiser SO HOISINGTO 58' 4" 1(9)

23 Magda Meneley JR ABILENE HI 56' 6" 1(10)

24 Cienna Maskil SO HUTCHINSO 54' 3" 1(11)

Gillian Schleltzbaum SR HUTCHINSO FOUL 1

#38 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Ryan Gotti SO BUHLER HIG122' 9" 2(1) 10

2 Keeley Pflughoeft SR ELLSWORTH118' 8" 2(2) 8

3 Morgan McGreevy SO PRATT HIGH 114' 3" 2(3) 6

4 Rylie Jessup JR CONCORDIA110' 7" 2(4) 4

5 Addison  Hanzlick SO HOISINGTO 110' 4" 2(5) 2

6 Adelynn Kirkpatrick JR CHAPMAN H 107' 0" 2(6) 1

7 Karsen Burris JR MCPHERSO 105' 0" 2(7)

8 Neveah Graves SO HOISINGTO 104' 4" 2(8)

9 Hope Dannefer SO ABILENE HI 104' 0" 2(9)

10 Sophia Homolka SO ELLSWORTH101' 0" 2(10)

11 Ryann Eastes SR PRATT HIGH 93' 5" 1(1)

12 Danielle Steele SR BUHLER HIG93' 2" 2(11)

13 Charley Baxter SR BUHLER HIG92' 5" 1(2)

14 Emilee Ediger SR ABILENE HI 91' 7" 2(12)

15 Cora Merritt SO CHAPMAN H 90' 10" 1(3)

16 Brynn Littlejohn SO MCPHERSO 90' 8" 1(4)

17 Brooklyn Hartman FR SOUTHEAST87' 9" 1(5)

18 Hattie Gibson SR MCPHERSO 84' 10" 1(6)
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#38 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
19 Alyssa  Calovich JR CHAPMAN H 81' 4" 1(7)

20 Brynn Parry SO SOUTHEAST80' 9" 1(8)

21 Eilley Cost SO HUTCHINSO 77' 4" 1(9)

22 Brielle Robson FR ELLSWORTH75' 3" 1(10)

23 Kiley Isaacson SR SOUTHEAST50' 9" 1(11)

24 Claire Palmquist FR SMOKY VAL 50' 5" 1(12)

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Matt Burger SO MCPHERSO 11.17  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 Isaac Hammersmith JR HUTCHINSO 11.31  (NW) 3(1) 8

3 Kanyon Douglas JR SOUTHEAST 11.31  (NW) 4(2) 6

4 Max Harmony JR BUHLER HIG 11.34  (NW) 3(2) 4

5 Cade Liggett FR PRATT HIGH 11.34  (NW) 4(3) 2

6 Andrew Lochard JR SMOKY VAL 11.39  (NW) 4(4) 1

7 Waylon Ricker SR SCOTT COM 11.42  (NW) 4(5)

8 Jayren Stutzman JR MCPHERSO 11.49  (NW) 3(3)

9 Aiden Hall JR CHAPMAN H 11.57  (NW) 3(4)

10 Courtney Jr  Bryant JR HOISINGTO 11.62  (NW) 4(6)

11 Noah Hansen SR CHAPMAN H 11.65  (NW) 3(5)

12 Kaide Gropp SR CONCORDIA 11.67  (NW) 4(7)

13 Javen Garcia FR CONCORDIA 11.67  (NW) 3(6)

14 Ty Staats JR PRATT HIGH 11.69  (NW) 3(7)

15 Martin Purma SO SCOTT COM 11.73  (NW) 3(8)

16 Christopher Hawkins JR BUHLER HIG 11.74  (NW) 2(1)

17 Cooper Carlin SR SOUTHEAST 11.74  (NW) 2(2)

18 Brady Gotti SR BUHLER HIG 11.77  (NW) 2(3)

19 Audiel Becker SO CHAPMAN H 11.80  (NW) 2(4)

20 Ryker Wildeman SO CONCORDIA 11.89  (NW) 2(5)

21 Tyler Bramblett JR SOUTHEAST 11.96  (NW) 2(6)

22 Madden Austin FR PRATT HIGH 12.16  (NW) 1(1)

23 Ian Rios SO HUTCHINSO 12.17  (NW) 2(7)

24 James Fritzmeier SO MCPHERSO 12.31  (NW) 2(8)

25 Adrian  Garcia SO SCOTT COM 12.45  (NW) 1(2)

26 Ryker Stout SR HOISINGTO 12.60  (NW) 1(3)

27 Caeden Guldner JR SMOKY VAL 13.21  (NW) 1(4)

28 Drake Martin FR HOISINGTO 13.53  (NW) 1(5)

29 Dakota Dankenbring SR SMOKY VAL 14.13  (NW) 1(6)

Tyler Green SR ABILENE HI DNF  (NW) 4

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Cade Liggett FR PRATT HIGH 23.44  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 Matt Burger SO MCPHERSO 23.47  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 Kaide Gropp SR CONCORDIA 23.96  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 Amarion Holub JR SOUTHEAST 24.11  (NW) 4(4) 4

#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 Peyton Bergner JR SCOTT COM 24.13  (NW) 4(5) 2

6 Kameron Krogman SR CHAPMAN H 24.40  (NW) 4(6) 1

7 Isaac Hammersmith JR HUTCHINSO 24.47  (NW) 3(1)

8 Dexter Fleeman SO BUHLER HIG 24.82  (NW) 2(1)

9 Javen Garcia FR CONCORDIA 24.95  (NW) 3(2)

10 Alex Guajardo JR HUTCHINSO 24.96  (NW) 3(3)

11 Cooper Carlin SR SOUTHEAST 25.16  (NW) 3(4)

12 Kanyon Douglas JR SOUTHEAST 25.22  (NW) 3(5)

13 Roberto Guerrero JR HUTCHINSO 25.25  (NW) 2(2)

14 Martin Purma SO SCOTT COM 25.32  (NW) 3(6)

15 Andrew Lochard JR SMOKY VAL 25.38  (NW) 4(7)

16 Ryker Wildeman SO CONCORDIA 25.53  (NW) 2(3)

17 Atticus Pavlovich JR SMOKY VAL 25.62  (NW) 1(1)

18 Ethan Litzinger JR CHAPMAN H 25.65  (NW) 2(4)

19 Justin Blocker SR CHAPMAN H 25.96  (NW) 2(5)

20 Dylan Cabezas JR MCPHERSO 26.01  (NW) 2(6)

21 Kevin  Wiebe JR SCOTT COM 26.05  (NW) 2(7)

22 Ty Staats JR PRATT HIGH 26.22  (NW) 3(7)

23 Dustin Wyant SO HOISINGTO 26.30  (NW) 1(2)

24 Christopher Hawkins JR BUHLER HIG 26.31  (NW) 3(8)

25 Madden Austin FR PRATT HIGH 27.42  (NW) 1(3)

26 Caeden Guldner JR SMOKY VAL 27.98  (NW) 1(4)

27 Brady Reif SR HOISINGTO 28.14  (NW) 1(5)

28 Hunter Koehn SO SMOKY VAL 28.34  (NW) 2(8)

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Camden Vulgamore SR SCOTT COM 50.49 4(1) 10

2 Yasir Gonzalez SO PRATT HIGH 51.70 4(2) 8

3 Alex Guajardo JR HUTCHINSO 52.17 4(3) 6

4 Wesley Liggett SR PRATT HIGH 52.34 4(4) 4

5 Edgar Calzada SO SOUTHEAST 52.53 4(5) 2

6 Alex Tarango SR SCOTT COM 53.34 4(6) 1

7 Roberto Guerrero JR HUTCHINSO 53.55 3(1)

8 Caleb Knopf FR SOUTHEAST 53.95 3(2)

9 Braylon Olson JR SMOKY VAL 54.35 3(3)

10 Martin Purma SO SCOTT COM 54.71 4(7)

11 Hunter Koehn SO SMOKY VAL 54.88 4(8)

12 Bryson Lippold JR SOUTHEAST 55.22 3(4)

13 Christopher Hawkins JR BUHLER HIG 55.64 3(5)

14 Trevor Pontious JR MCPHERSO 56.44 2(1)

15 Ethan Young FR MCPHERSO 56.79 3(6)

16 Ethan Calovich SR CHAPMAN H 57.59 2(2)

17 Andrew Scott SO CHAPMAN H 58.18 2(3)

18 Miles Bauer JR MCPHERSO 58.50 3(7)

19 Isaac VanMeter JR CHAPMAN H 59.00 3(8)

2025 SMOKY VALLEY HS INVITE
Lindsborg, KS
Bethany College

Thursday, April 17, 2025
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/17/2025 9:21 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 5



#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
20 Cole Unruh JR BUHLER HIG 59.58 1(1)

21 Conway Patrick FR SMOKY VAL 59.89 1(2)

22 Isaiah Ayala SO SMOKY VAL 1:00.37 1(3)

23 Jacob Thomas FR HUTCHINSO 1:00.52 1(4)

24 Dustin Wyant SO HOISINGTO 1:01.15 2(4)

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Carlito Lara JR PRATT HIGH 1:59.01 2(1) 10

2 Jacob Bircher JR SOUTHEAST 2:00.87 2(2) 8

3 Weston Rock SR ABILENE HI 2:02.43 2(3) 6

4 Kaden Bishop JR SMOKY VAL 2:03.79 2(4) 4

5 Gage Taylor SR ABILENE HI 2:04.68 2(5) 2

6 Henry Trumpp SR BUHLER HIG 2:06.47 2(6) 1

7 Max Ryan SR HUTCHINSO 2:07.00 2(7)

8 Seth Crouse SR CHAPMAN H 2:08.14 2(8)

9 Kasten Wren JR SCOTT COM 2:08.54 2(9)

10 Andrew Morgan SR BUHLER HIG 2:08.74 2(10)

11 August Deeds FR PRATT HIGH 2:14.66 1(1)

12 Ethan Gonzales SR ABILENE HI 2:18.10 1(2)

13 Malachiey Alvarez SR HUTCHINSO 2:18.27 2(11)

14 Brooks Carlin FR SOUTHEAST 2:19.11 1(3)

15 Riley Delorenzo FR CHAPMAN H 2:19.46 2(12)

16 Slayde Crouse SO CHAPMAN H 2:20.11 1(4)

17 Dylan Bornholdt SO HUTCHINSO 2:22.39 2(13)

18 Drake Timson FR MCPHERSO 2:26.91 1(5)

19 Isaiah Ayala SO SMOKY VAL 2:27.19 1(6)

20 Conway Patrick FR SMOKY VAL 2:28.55 1(7)

21 Samuel Hougham FR BUHLER HIG 2:29.15 1(8)

22 Tegan George SO ELLSWORTH 2:33.18 1(9)

23 Delfino Magnall SR MCPHERSO 2:33.59 1(10)

24 Sam Doze FR HOISINGTO 3:00.85 1(11)

25 Hudson Gustus SO SMOKY VAL 3:17.24 1(12)

#9 Men's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Brayden Walker JR SOUTHEAST 4:44.67 10

2 Henry Trumpp SR BUHLER HIG 4:49.03 8

3 Jacob Lindstrom JR HUTCHINSO 4:57.44 6

4 Kaden Bishop JR SMOKY VAL 4:59.73 4

5 John Lindstrom JR HUTCHINSO 5:00.11 2

6 Riley Delorenzo FR CHAPMAN H 5:01.85 1

7 Braden Short JR ABILENE HI 5:07.01

8 Cameron Kiser JR HUTCHINSO 5:10.60

9 Brooks Carlin FR SOUTHEAST 5:13.30

10 David Perez SO PRATT HIGH 5:14.02

#9 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
11 Cole Franklin SO SOUTHEAST 5:19.58

12 Slayde Crouse SO CHAPMAN H 5:19.72

13 Wesley Rathbun FR ELLSWORTH 5:20.41

14 Samuel Hougham FR BUHLER HIG 5:29.41

15 Kaden Hitz JR CHAPMAN H 5:31.77

16 Kian Helfrich JR PRATT HIGH 5:39.28

17 Conway Patrick FR SMOKY VAL 5:41.10

18 Micaiah Stevenson SR MCPHERSO 5:45.56

19 Kevin Garcia FR MCPHERSO 5:55.70

20 Owen Tichenor JR ABILENE HI 6:06.16

21 Brody Marsh SO CONCORDIA 6:13.70

22 Gunner Barnes JR CONCORDIA 6:25.19

23 Alex Gallardo SO CONCORDIA 6:38.96

24 Hudson Gustus SO SMOKY VAL 7:27.92

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Jacob Tonne SR SOUTHEAST 10:36.52 10

2 John Lindstrom JR HUTCHINSO 10:44.25 8

3 Ryan Cherry FR BUHLER HIG 10:49.77 6

4 Kaden Hartman FR ABILENE HI 11:03.72 4

5 Zachary Carlin FR SOUTHEAST 11:08.79 2

6 Noah Lau JR HUTCHINSO 11:20.30 1

7 Cole Franklin SO SOUTHEAST 11:20.33

8 Jonathan Springer FR HUTCHINSO 11:20.51

9 Logan Stoppel SR SCOTT COM 11:32.36

10 Hunter Kinsley JR ELLSWORTH 11:45.90

11 Christian Vaile SO BUHLER HIG 11:48.06

12 Kaden Hitz JR CHAPMAN H 11:54.71

13 Trenton Holmes SR ELLSWORTH 12:27.65

14 Micaiah Stevenson SR MCPHERSO 12:56.36

15 Harrison Henning FR HOISINGTO 13:18.36

Kevin Garcia FR MCPHERSO DNF

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Zach Friesen JR BUHLER HIG 15.05  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 Gavin Rupe JR PRATT HIGH 15.11  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 Kelton Cook SR SCOTT COM 15.45  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 Connor McLemore SR PRATT HIGH 15.58  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 Aidan Anderson SR BUHLER HIG 15.64  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 Malachi Hopkins JR SOUTHEAST 15.68  (NW) 2(1) 1

7 Landon Martinez FR BUHLER HIG 15.86  (NW) 3(6)

8 Zach O'Brien SR SCOTT COM 16.10  (NW) 2(2)

9 Caden Parry SR SOUTHEAST 16.19  (NW) 3(7)

10 Ian Sayers JR CHAPMAN H 16.34  (NW) 3(8)

2025 SMOKY VALLEY HS INVITE
Lindsborg, KS
Bethany College

Thursday, April 17, 2025
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/17/2025 9:21 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 6



#14 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 Lucky Brewer SR MCPHERSO 17.01  (NW) 2(3)

12 Aiden Woods JR ABILENE HI 17.27  (NW) 2(4)

13 Brendan Cook JR SCOTT COM 17.34  (NW) 2(5)

14 Carter Rock SR CHAPMAN H 18.58  (NW) 1(1)

15 Brayden Frederick FR SMOKY VAL 18.78  (NW) 1(2)

16 Collin Opat FR SMOKY VAL 21.06  (NW) 1(3)

17 Joseph Hekele SO HOISINGTO 22.92  (NW) 1(4)

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Kelton Cook SR SCOTT COM 40.36 3(1) 10

2 Aidan Anderson SR BUHLER HIG 42.27 3(2) 8

3 Gavin Rupe JR PRATT HIGH 43.05 3(3) 6

4 Malachi Hopkins JR SOUTHEAST 43.08 2(1) 4

5 Landon Martinez FR BUHLER HIG 43.18 3(4) 2

6 Tiger Thompson JR PRATT HIGH 44.04 2(2) 1

7 Brendan Cook JR SCOTT COM 44.51 3(5)

8 Caden Parry SR SOUTHEAST 44.75 3(6)

9 Connor McLemore SR PRATT HIGH 44.93 3(7)

10 Zach O'Brien SR SCOTT COM 45.12 2(3)

11 Zach Friesen JR BUHLER HIG 45.33 3(8)

12 Aiden Woods JR ABILENE HI 45.72 1(1)

13 Ian Sayers JR CHAPMAN H 45.89 2(4)

14 Lucky Brewer SR MCPHERSO 46.36 2(5)

15 Beau Towell SO HUTCHINSO 48.88 1(2)

16 Brayden Frederick FR SMOKY VAL 51.78 1(3)

#57 4 X 100 Boys Rumble Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 SOUTHEAST OF SALINE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 50.42 1(1)

2 SCOTT COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 51.53 2(1)

3 CHAPMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 51.58 1(2)

4 HOISINGTON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 52.51 1(3)

5 BUHLER HIGH SCHOOL (A) 53.36 1(4)

6 ABILENE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 53.64 2(2)

7 MCPHERSON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 55.80 2(3)

8 HUTCHINSON-TRINITY CATHOLIC HIGH SCH 56.70 2(4)

#19 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PRATT HIGH SCHOOL (A) 44.37 2(1) 10

2 MCPHERSON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 44.47 2(2) 8

3 SCOTT COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 44.84 1(1) 6

4 CHAPMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 44.93 2(3) 4

5 BUHLER HIGH SCHOOL (A) 45.24 2(4) 2

6 HOISINGTON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 45.69 2(5) 1

7 CONCORDIA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 45.69 1(2)

#19 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 HUTCHINSON-TRINITY CATHOLIC HIGH SCH 46.99 1(3)

SOUTHEAST OF SALINE HIGH SCHOOL (A) DNF 2

#21 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PRATT HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:26.46 2(1) 10

2 SCOTT COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:27.68 2(2) 8

3 SOUTHEAST OF SALINE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:34.13 2(3) 6

4 HUTCHINSON-TRINITY CATHOLIC HIGH SCH 3:37.01 2(4) 4

5 SMOKY VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:42.86 1(1) 2

6 BUHLER HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:43.91 2(5) 1

7 CHAPMAN HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:46.34 2(6)

8 CONCORDIA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:53.54 1(2)

9 MCPHERSON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:54.31 1(3)

10 HOISINGTON HIGH SCHOOL (A) 3:56.98 2(7)

#23 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 SOUTHEAST OF SALINE HIGH SCHOOL (A) 8:33.47 10

2 SCOTT COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL (A) 8:36.28 8

3 HUTCHINSON-TRINITY CATHOLIC HIGH SCH 9:00.86 6

4 PRATT HIGH SCHOOL (A) 9:08.62 4

5 BUHLER HIGH SCHOOL (A) 9:30.15 2

6 CONCORDIA HIGH SCHOOL (A) 11:05.65 1

#25 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Isaac Hammersmith JR HUTCHINSO 6' 8" 10

2 Tyler Green SR ABILENE HI 6' 2" 8

3 Dexter Fleeman SO BUHLER HIG6' 2" 5

3 Garrett Gleason FR BUHLER HIG6' 2" 5

5 Brendan Cook JR SCOTT COM 5' 10" 2

6 Breckyn Francis JR CHAPMAN H 5' 6" 1

7 Audiel Becker SO CHAPMAN H 5' 6"

7 Beau Towell SO HUTCHINSO 5' 6"

7 Jayren Stutzman JR MCPHERSO 5' 6"

10 Malachi Hopkins JR SOUTHEAST5' 6"

11 Joseph Hekele SO HOISINGTO 5' 4"

Rc Cornejo FR MCPHERSO NH

Mason Martin JR HOISINGTO NH

Carter Rock SR CHAPMAN H NH

Collin Opat FR SMOKY VAL NH

Isaias Irigoyen SO CONCORDIANH

Cade Liggett FR PRATT HIGH NH

Arley Morrell JR PRATT HIGH NH

Tate Nurnberg SR SOUTHEASTNH
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#27 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Kaicen DeWeese SO CHAPMAN H 14' 6" 10

2 Max Harmony JR BUHLER HIG14' 0" 8

3 Levi Thibault SO PRATT HIGH 12' 6" 5

3 Taylen Morales JR HOISINGTO 12' 6" 5

5 Joseph Hekele SO HOISINGTO 11' 6" 2

6J Burke Kindel SO CONCORDIA11' 0" 1

7J Kevin  Wiebe JR SCOTT COM 11' 0"

8J Mason Eller SO ABILENE HI 11' 0"

9 Adrian  Garcia SO SCOTT COM 10' 0"

9 Ruger Sneath SR HOISINGTO 10' 0"

9 Parker Farr SR ABILENE HI 10' 0"

Jackson Dozier SR HUTCHINSO NH

Scott Schweizer SR BUHLER HIGNH

Kodie Applegate SO BUHLER HIGNH

Grady Eastes FR PRATT HIGH NH

Tegan George SO ELLSWORTHNH

#29 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Isaac Hammersmith JR HUTCHINSO 22' 01 /2  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Arley Morrell JR PRATT HIGH 20' 4"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Garrett Gleason FR BUHLER HIG20' 21 /2  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Courtney Jr  Bryant JR HOISINGTO 19' 9"  (NW) 2(4) 4

5J Auley Boughfman SO SMOKY VAL 19' 7"  (NW) 2(5) 2

6J Andrew Scott SO CHAPMAN H 19' 7"  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 Malachi Hopkins JR SOUTHEAST19' 51 /2  (NW) 2(7)

8 Gannon Jacobson JR SOUTHEAST19' 41 /2  (NW) 2(8)

9 Matthew Naillieux FR CONCORDIA19' 21 /2  (NW) 2(9)

10 Bryson Lippold JR SOUTHEAST18' 101 /2  (NW) 2(10)

11 Isaac VanMeter JR CHAPMAN H 18' 91 /2  (NW) 2(11)

12 Jayren Stutzman JR MCPHERSO 18' 81 /2  (NW) 2(12)

13 Weston Rock SR ABILENE HI 18' 71 /2  (NW) 2(13)

14 Talon Decker JR CHAPMAN H 17' 11"  (NW) 1(1)

15 Burke Kindel SO CONCORDIA17' 9"  (NW) 1(2)

15 Carthrae Courson FR BUHLER HIG17' 9"  (NW) 1(2)

17 Ian Rios SO HUTCHINSO 17' 81 /2  (NW) 1(4)

18 Dontrell Willard-Trass FR BUHLER HIG17' 81 /4  (NW) 1(5)

19 Carter Eakins SR CONCORDIA17' 61 /4  (NW) 1(6)

20 Ethan Young FR MCPHERSO 17' 41 /4  (NW) 1(7)

21 Sumner Homolka SR ELLSWORTH17' 21 /2  (NW) 1(8)

22 James Fritzmeier SO MCPHERSO 17' 03 /4  (NW) 2(14)

23 Preston Merlau SO HOISINGTO 16' 111 /2  (NW) 1(9)

24 Ryker Stout SR HOISINGTO 16' 81 /2  (NW) 1(10)

25 Jacob Thomas FR HUTCHINSO 15' 11"  (NW) 1(11)

26 Brayden Frederick FR SMOKY VAL 15' 81 /2  (NW) 1(12)

27 August Deeds FR PRATT HIGH 15' 73 /4  (NW) 1(13)

#29 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
28 Dakota Dankenbring SR SMOKY VAL 15' 2"  (NW) 1(14)

29 Vincent Stambaugh SR ELLSWORTH14' 6"  (NW) 1(15)

#31 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Tate Nurnberg SR SOUTHEAST46' 2"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Arley Morrell JR PRATT HIGH 43' 31 /2  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Carson Eck JR PRATT HIGH 42' 83 /4  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Jack Lightner SR SCOTT COM 40' 101 /2  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Auley Boughfman SO SMOKY VAL 40' 41 /2  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Courtney Jr  Bryant JR HOISINGTO 40' 31 /2  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 Reese Franklin FR CONCORDIA40' 0"  (NW) 2(7)

8 Caden Parry SR SOUTHEAST38' 53 /4  (NW) 2(8)

9 Dontrell Willard-Trass FR BUHLER HIG37' 6"  (NW) 1(1)

9 Matthew Naillieux FR CONCORDIA37' 6"  (NW) 2(9)

11 Talon Decker JR CHAPMAN H 36' 33 /4  (NW) 1(2)

12 Carthrae Courson FR BUHLER HIG35' 51 /2  (NW) 1(3)

13 Dylan Cabezas JR MCPHERSO 34' 81 /4  (NW) 1(4)

14 Adrian  Garcia SO SCOTT COM 34' 3"  (NW) 2(10)

15 Sumner Homolka SR ELLSWORTH34' 11 /2  (NW) 1(5)

16 Rc Cornejo FR MCPHERSO 33' 10"  (NW) 1(6)

17 Ryker Stout SR HOISINGTO 33' 8"  (NW) 1(7)

18 Danner Benfer SO CONCORDIA33' 5"  (NW) 1(8)

19 Grady Eastes FR PRATT HIGH 32' 3"  (NW) 1(9)

20 Dakota Dankenbring SR SMOKY VAL 29' 91 /2  (NW) 1(10)

#33 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Kollyn Strong SR PRATT HIGH 51' 11" 2(1) 10

2 Tanner Schroeder SR SOUTHEAST47' 41 /2 2(2) 8

3J Layton Hoffman JR HOISINGTO 45' 41 /2 2(3) 6

4J Tanner Brown SR BUHLER HIG45' 41 /2 2(4) 4

5 Dane Cleveland SR CONCORDIA45' 4" 2(5) 2

6 Jadrian Riley SR CONCORDIA42' 101 /2 2(6) 1

7 Caden Wenderott JR MCPHERSO 42' 5" 2(7)

8 Krayton Byrd JR MCPHERSO 40' 4" 2(8)

9 Myjian Lee-McGlynn JR BUHLER HIG40' 1" 2(9)

10 Oscar Mendez SR SCOTT COM 39' 3" 2(10)

11 Beau Gough JR SCOTT COM 39' 0" 2(11)

12 Mason Jowers SO SMOKY VAL 38' 11" 1(1)

13 Auley Boughfman SO SMOKY VAL 38' 51 /2 1(2)

14 Jayce Gunn SO MCPHERSO 38' 31 /2 2(12)

15 Vincent Stambaugh SR ELLSWORTH38' 3" 2(13)

16 Tristan Swank FR SOUTHEAST38' 1" 2(14)

17 Brody Knox FR CONCORDIA37' 0" 1(3)

18 Kendall Minneman SR SOUTHEAST36' 101 /4 2(15)
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#33 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
19 Colin Mater JR HOISINGTO 36' 61 /4 2(16)

20 John Aldrich SO BUHLER HIG34' 3" 1(4)

21 Jalen Robinson JR ABILENE HI 34' 1" 1(5)

22 Rebel O'Farrell SO SMOKY VAL 33' 4" 1(6)

23 Zeke Spivey SR ABILENE HI 32' 0" 1(7)

24 Triston Kraft FR HOISINGTO 31' 5" 1(8)

25 Zion Hall JR CHAPMAN H 31' 11 /4 1(9)

26 Porter Metterich SO HUTCHINSO 30' 7" 1(10)

27 Marshall Boggs JR CHAPMAN H 30' 61 /4 1(11)

28 Eli Bigger SO HUTCHINSO 29' 111 /2 1(12)

29 Zae Sanchez-Thompson SR HUTCHINSO 29' 13 /4 1(13)

30 Conner Smith-Bolin JR SMOKY VAL 27' 103 /4 1(14)

31 August Brunsell FR SMOKY VAL 24' 3" 1(15)

Tiernan George SR ELLSWORTHFOUL 1

#35 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Layton Hoffman JR HOISINGTO 149' 7" 3(1) 10

2 Jadrian Riley SR CONCORDIA141' 0" 3(2) 8

3 Caden Wenderott JR MCPHERSO 132' 2" 3(3) 6

4 Tristan Swank FR SOUTHEAST131' 1" 3(4) 4

5 Kollyn Strong SR PRATT HIGH 121' 10" 3(5) 2

6 Dane Cleveland SR CONCORDIA121' 2" 3(6) 1

7 Sumner Homolka SR ELLSWORTH120' 9" 3(7)

8 Tanner Schroeder SR SOUTHEAST118' 9" 3(8)

9 Tanner Brown SR BUHLER HIG117' 3" 3(9)

10 Jayce Gunn SO MCPHERSO 116' 2" 3(10)

11 Beau Gough JR SCOTT COM 115' 8" 3(11)

12 Porter Metterich SO HUTCHINSO 112' 2" 2(1)

13 Gabe Auxier JR BUHLER HIG108' 9" 3(12)

14 Jaxson Cuba JR ABILENE HI 108' 6" 2(2)

15 Tiernan George SR ELLSWORTH106' 7" 2(3)

16 Dylan Hall SO MCPHERSO 105' 3" 2(4)

17 Rebel O'Farrell SO SMOKY VAL 104' 5" 2(5)

18 Oscar Mendez SR SCOTT COM 103' 4" 2(6)

19 Brody Knox FR CONCORDIA100' 7" 2(7)

20 Mason Jowers SO SMOKY VAL 94' 8" 2(8)

21 Triston Kraft FR HOISINGTO 94' 0" 2(9)

22 Vincent Stambaugh SR ELLSWORTH93' 2" 1(1)

23 Jacob Gfeller JR CHAPMAN H 92' 8" 1(2)

24 Colin Mater JR HOISINGTO 91' 3" 1(3)

25 Scott Schweizer SR BUHLER HIG90' 3" 1(4)

26 Eli Bigger SO HUTCHINSO 87' 5" 1(5)

27 Marshall Boggs JR CHAPMAN H 84' 9" 2(10)

28 Collin Opat FR SMOKY VAL 83' 6" 2(11)

29 Zae Sanchez-Thompson SR HUTCHINSO 80' 11" 1(6)

#35 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
30 Justin Blocker SR CHAPMAN H 80' 6" 1(7)

31 Joshua Watkins SO SOUTHEAST79' 8" 1(8)

32 Jalen Robinson JR ABILENE HI 76' 2" 1(9)

33 August Brunsell FR SMOKY VAL 72' 1" 1(10)

Conner Smith-Bolin JR SMOKY VAL FOUL 1

#37 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Jackson Rumford SR SCOTT COM 183' 4" 2(1) 10

2 Kollyn Strong SR PRATT HIGH 153' 11" 2(2) 8

3 Jaxson Cuba JR ABILENE HI 149' 7" 2(3) 6

4J Sumner Homolka SR ELLSWORTH147' 8" 2(4) 4

5J Tiernan George SR ELLSWORTH147' 8" 2(5) 2

6 Preston Merlau SO HOISINGTO 145' 10" 2(6) 1

7 Myjian Lee-McGlynn JR BUHLER HIG140' 11" 2(7)

8 James Fritzmeier SO MCPHERSO 138' 9" 2(8)

9 Jadrian Riley SR CONCORDIA135' 7" 2(9)

10 Auley Boughfman SO SMOKY VAL 134' 0" 2(10)

11 Oscar Mendez SR SCOTT COM 131' 0" 2(11)

12 Brody Knox FR CONCORDIA130' 0" 2(12)

13 Beau Towell SO HUTCHINSO 129' 0" 1(1)

14 Atticus Pavlovich JR SMOKY VAL 128' 4" 2(13)

15 Francisco Ayala SR CONCORDIA122' 10" 1(2)

16 Brady Gotti SR BUHLER HIG122' 8" 1(3)

17 Colin Mater JR HOISINGTO 120' 2" 2(14)

18 Grayson Trostle SR HUTCHINSO 119' 9" 1(4)

19 Dylan Hall SO MCPHERSO 115' 7" 1(5)

20 Elijah Kejr FR SOUTHEAST111' 9" 2(15)

21 Kendall Minneman SR SOUTHEAST110' 4" 1(6)

22 Brady Reif SR HOISINGTO 110' 1" 1(7)

23 Gabe Auxier JR BUHLER HIG106' 5" 1(8)

24 Brayden Senecal JR MCPHERSO 101' 9" 1(9)

25 Conner Smith-Bolin JR SMOKY VAL 88' 5" 1(10)

26 Luke Towell FR HUTCHINSO 84' 4" 1(11)

27 Ryder Johnson JR SOUTHEAST83' 9" 1(12)

28 Vincent Stambaugh SR ELLSWORTH82' 0" 1(13)

29 Caden Thacker SR ABILENE HI 69' 2" 1(14)

30 August Brunsell FR SMOKY VAL 62' 4" 1(15)

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Pratt High School PRAT 124

2 Southeast of Saline High School SESA 95

3 Buhler High School BUHL 76

4 Scott Community High School SCOT 75

5 Hutchinson-Trinity Catholic High School HUTR 61
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Men's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

6 Hoisington High School HOIS 34

7 McPherson High School MCPH 32

8 Abilene High School ABIL 27

9 Chapman High School CHAP 24

10 Concordia High School CONC 20

11 Smoky Valley High School SMOK 15

12 Ellsworth High School ELLS 6

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Buhler High School BUHL 124

2 Southeast of Saline High School SESA 98

3 Smoky Valley High School SMOK 76

4 Concordia High School CONC 51

5 Pratt High School PRAT 48

6 McPherson High School MCPH 37

7 Abilene High School ABIL 34

8 Scott Community High School SCOT 33

9 Chapman High School CHAP 32

10 Hoisington High School HOIS 25

11 Ellsworth High School ELLS 18
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